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WEBBER Webber-Camden Neighborhood Organization
LAMOEN

A-hlshlbontmi-. Statement of Financial Position
As of August 31, 2025

ORGANIZATION

TOTAL
ASSETS
Current Assets
Bank Accounts
1001 Wells Fargo 1,531.11
1011 Petty Cash 70.00
Total Bank Accounts $1,601.11
Other Current Assets
1105 Other Accounts Receivable 94,796.85
1300 Prepaid expenses 715.03
Total Other Current Assets $95,511.88
Total Current Assets $97,112.99
TOTAL ASSETS $97,112.99
LIABILITIES AND EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable $100.00
Other Current Liabilities
2100 Loans from Officers 7,500.00
2400 Payroll Liabilities 6,435.62
2500 Deferred revenue 0.00
2510 NRP advances 10,000.00
2511 Nhoods 2020 advance 10,000.00
Total 2500 Deferred revenue 20,000.00
Total Other Current Liabilities $33,935.62
Total Current Liabilities $34,035.62
Total Liabilities $34,035.62
Equity
3100 Net Assets with Donor Restrictions 0.00
3120 Youthprise 54,493.50
Total 3100 Net Assets with Donor Restrictions 54,493.50
3200 Unrestricted Net Assets 8,583.87
Net Revenue 0.00
Total Equity $63,077.37
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY $97,112.99
Note

Other Current Assets includes expenses that are currently reimbursable government contracts that have not yet been invoiced for
reimbursement.

Line 2500 Deferred Revenue represents funds advanced on City and County contracts that will require final reporting or repayment at end
of contract periods.

For management purposes only Accrual Basis - October 8, 2025 10f6



WEBBER Webber-Camden Neighborhood Organization
LAMOEN

NEIGHBORHOOD Statement of ACthlty

ORGANIZATION

January - August, 2025

TOTAL
Revenue
4000 Contributions & Support 70,000.01
4200 Government Support 200,058.84
4990 Uncategorized Income 3,300.00
Total Revenue $273,358.85
GROSS PROFIT $273,358.85
Expenditures
5000 Payroll Expenses 118,265.97
5100 Professional Services 25,602.00
5200 Occupancy
5210 Rent 16,036.71
5220 Internet/Phone 1,587.53
5241 Bank Charges & Fees 70.00
5245 Business Registration Fees 225.00
5247 Business Expenses 1,381.75
5270 Gen Liability 1,277.08
5280 D and O insurance 927.00
5290 Website Hosting 103.56
Total 5200 Occupancy 21,608.63
5300 Supplies & Materials 12,179.93
5400 Community Outreach 6,944.79
5500 Youth Programs 46,523.73
5600 Events and Programs 1,440.91
5605 Block Club/NNO 480.00
5613 Great Streets Grant 2,380.97
5615 Beautification & Gardens 1,061.19
5621 BBQ/Special Events 1,601.38
5650 Other Events 739.62
Total 5600 Events and Programs 7,704.07
5700 Technology 21.79
5999 Uncategorized Expense 7,803.32
Total Expenditures $246,654.23
NET OPERATING REVENUE $26,704.62
Other Revenue
7100 Change in Net Assets with Donor Restrictions
7110 Restricted for Future Use -70,000.00
7120 Released from restrictions 20,247.64
Total 7100 Change in Net Assets with Donor Restrictions -49,752.36
7200 Change in Unrestricted Net Assets 23,047.74
Total Other Revenue $-26,704.62
NET OTHER REVENUE $-26,704.62
NET REVENUE $0.00
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WEBBER Webber-Camden Neighborhood Organization
LAMOEN

NEIGHBORHOOD

Statement of Cash Flows
January - August, 2025

ORGANIZATION

TOTAL

OPERATING ACTIVITIES
Net Revenue 0.00

Adjustments to reconcile Net Revenue to Net Cash provided by operations:

1100 Accounts Receivable 33,607.64
1105 Other Accounts Receivable -48,993.10
1300 Prepaid expenses -715.03
2000 Accounts Payable -1,800.00
2100 Loans from Officers 5,000.00
2400 Payroll Liabilities -1,153.30
Total Adjustments to reconcile Net Revenue to Net Cash provided by operations: -14,053.79
Net cash provided by operating activities $-14,053.79

FINANCING ACTIVITIES
3110 Net Assets with Donor Restrictions:Emma B Howe Grant -4,741.14
3120 Net Assets with Donor Restrictions:Youthprise 54,493.50
3200 Unrestricted Net Assets -23,047.70
Net cash provided by financing activities $26,704.66
NET CASH INCREASE FOR PERIOD $12,650.87
Cash at beginning of period -11,049.76
CASH AT END OF PERIOD $1,601.11
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WEBBER
LAMOEN

NEIGHBORHOOD

ORGANIZATION

Webber-Camden Neighborhood Organization

Monthly Cash Transactions

August 2025

DATE NUM NAME MEMO/DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE

1001 Wells Fargo
Beginning Balance 17,250.25
08/01/2025 APS Paychecks $8,063.61 9,186.64
08/01/2025 Costco $99.21 9,087.43
08/01/2025 5551 Costco $30.96 9,056.47
08/01/2025 Joy Luck Restaurant Food - Life skills Program $136.42 8,920.05
08/04/2025 APS Payroll processing fee $80.24 8,839.81
08/04/2025 MailChimp e-newsletter subscription $13.00 8,826.81
08/04/2025 APS Payoll tax payment $3,617.55 5,209.26
08/04/2025 15039 Jettsi Boyd Paycheck 7/31/25 payroll $793.40 4,415.86
08/05/2025 Adobe Acrobat Create software subscription $21.79 4,394.07
08/05/2025 Adobe Acrobat Create software subscription $25.06 4,369.01
08/05/2025 4018 Andres Varela NNO/Block Club Grant $120.00 4,249.01
08/05/2025 4015 Daniel LaCroix NNO/Block Club Grant $120.00 4,129.01
08/05/2025 4016 Healthy Helpful Insight Healthcare Institute $690.00 3,439.01
08/05/2025 5551 Chipotle Neighborhood Navigator $166.86 3,272.15
08/05/2025 City of Minneapolis Black Business Week $3,520.00 6,792.15
08/06/2025 McDonalds Neighborhood Navigator $45.45 6,746.70
08/06/2025 5551 McDonalds Neighborhood Navigator $10.90 6,735.80
08/07/2025 Docusign Docusign subscription $15.00 6,720.80
08/07/2025 5551 Subway Food for Neighborhood Navigators $171.87 6,548.93
08/07/2025 5551 Subway Food for Neighborhood Navigators $5.59 6,543.34
08/07/2025 Matisha Grandberry Summer program $792.00 5,751.34
08/07/2025 Kalise Zackery Summer program $864.00 4,887.34
08/07/2025 Kamaria Jordan Facilitator $864.00 4,023.34
08/07/2025 Annya Brown Facilitator $864.00 3,159.34
08/07/2025 Calandra Brown Facilitator $864.00 2,295.34
08/07/2025 DJ2real Oakland Facilitator $864.00 1,431.34
08/08/2025 5551 Sarpino’s Pizeria Neighborhood Navigator $147.76 1,283.58
08/11/2025 U-Haul Storage $128.90 1,154.68
08/12/2025 Adobe Acrobat Create software subscription $25.06 1,129.62
08/12/2025 PDF Simplify software subscription $39.95 1,089.67
08/12/2025 ACH United States Liability Insurance Company D&O insurance $276.60 813.07
For management purposes only October 8, 2025 40f6



DATE NUM NAME MEMO/DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
08/12/2025 5551 Wingstop Neighborhood Navigators $167.98 645.09
08/12/2025 5551 Subway Field trip kayaking $78.08 567.01
08/12/2025 5551 Amazon Office supplies $16.94 550.07
08/14/2025 5551 Amazon Office supplies $153.36 396.71
08/14/2025 5551 Olympic Cafe Neighborhood Navigator $171.75 224.96
08/14/2025 5551 North Market Neighborhood Navigators $7.98 216.98
08/14/2025 5551 Natural Me Apothecary Water for navigators $5.37 211.61
08/15/2025 5551 Burger King Neighborhood Navigator $195.91 15.70
08/15/2025 2024-06  State of Minnesota 1:2024 Contract State reimbursement $29,681.49 29,697.19
08/18/2025 APS Paychecks $4,746.22 24,950.97
08/18/2025 5551 Comcast Business Phone and internet $48.90 24,902.07
08/18/2025 5551 Mill Valley Market Life Skills food $155.17 24,746.90
08/18/2025 5551 Mill Valley Market Life Skills refreshments $4.48 24,742.42
08/18/2025 5551 Mill Valley Market Life Skills food $5.05 24,737.37
08/19/2025 APS Payroll processing fee $74.99 24,662.38
08/19/2025 APS Payoll tax payment $1,683.98 22,978.40
08/19/2025 15040 Jettsi Boyd Paycheck 8/15/25 payroll $526.56 22,451.84
08/20/2025 5551 Chick-Fil-A Neighborhood Navigator $158.00 22,293.84
08/21/2025 5551 Raising Canes Neighborhood Navigators $130.27 22,163.57
08/21/2025 5551 Natural Me Apothecary Neighborhood Navigator $226.78 21,936.79
08/22/2025 4021 Noah Brown Neighborhood Navigator $1,380.00 20,556.79
08/22/2025 4022 Terrell Johnson Neighborhood Navigator $1,440.00 19,116.79
08/22/2025 4023 Brandon Knight Neighborhood Navigator $960.00 18,156.79
08/22/2025 4024 Le’Ander Smith Neighborhood Navigator $1,260.00 16,896.79
08/22/2025 4025 Kal-El Dangerfield Neighborhood Navigator $1,500.00 15,396.79
08/22/2025 4026 Elizabeth Morriasi Neighborhood Navigator $1,500.00 13,896.79
08/22/2025 4027 Oluwatamiiore Adedayo Neighborhood Navigator $1,200.00 12,696.79
08/22/2025 4028 Jocelyn Donald Neighborhood Navigator $840.00 11,856.79
08/22/2025 4029 JeKylah Brown Neighborhood Navigator $1,560.00 10,296.79
08/22/2025 4030 Ja’zaria Donald Neighborhood Navigator $240.00 10,056.79
08/22/2025 4031 Welma Williams Neighborhood Navigator $600.00 9,456.79
08/22/2025 4032 Mason Johnson Neighborhood Navigator $600.00 8,856.79
08/22/2025 4033 Javon Winbush Neighborhood Navigator $480.00 8,376.79
08/22/2025 4034 Anajah Young Neighborhood Navigator $1,560.00 6,816.79
08/22/2025 4035 LaRaya Noah Neighborhood Navigator $600.00 6,216.79
08/22/2025 4038 Devaries Dillard Neighborhood Navigator $172.90 6,043.89
08/22/2025 5551 Sky Zone Field Trip $286.89 5,757.00
08/22/2025 5551 Account Services Copier lease $323.66 5,433.34
08/23/2025 4017 Z'mir Dillard Neighborhood Navigator $1,560.00 3,873.34
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DATE NUM NAME MEMO/DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
08/23/2025 4019 Derick Robinson Neighborhood Navigator $600.00 3,273.34
08/25/2025 5551 Culver’s N. Navigators $136.63 3,136.71
08/29/2025 4040 Provision LLC Rent $1,605.60 1,531.11

Total for 1001 Wells Fargo $33,201.49 $48,920.63

TOTAL $33,201.49 $48,920.63
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